

Name & Address:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P/L
64 CECIL STREET
#04-#05 IOB BUILDING
SINGAPORE 049711

Vehicle No:

SMA1736U

Brand & Model:

MAZDA 3

Date:

17-Mar-23

Franchise:

Mazda

Email/Fax No:

Contact No:

Chassis/VIN No:

JM6BN22A8J0226155

Contact Person (Eurokars)/Wip N:

JESS/43300

Type of Claim:

OWN DAMAGE

Policy No:

Date Of Registration:

30/05/2018

Contact No (Eurokars):

6331 0680

PARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES

\RK = Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved]

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	UNIT PRICE	QTY	MARK	REVISED	PRICE
1	FRT BUMPER	MB63B-50-031BBB	994.32	1		-	994.32
2	COVER RHF BUMPER BN	MB63B-50-101	44.17	1		-	44.17
3	COVER LHF BUMPER BN	MB63B-50-102	44.17	1		-	44.17
4	RETAINER(R), FRONT	MB63B-50-0T1B	15.77	1		-	15.77
5	RETAINER(L), FRONT	MB63B-50-0U1A	15.77	1		-	15.77
6	REINFORCEMENT FRT BUMPER	MB61K-50-070A	576.77	1		-	576.77
7	STIFF FRT BUMPER	MBHN1-50-0S0B	94.57	1		-	94.57
8	BRACKET(L)FRT BN	MB63B-50-164	12.98	1		-	12.98
9	BRACKET(R)FRT BN	MB63B-50-154	12.98	1		-	12.98
10	REINF.,RADIATOR GRIL BN	MB63B-50-712B	163.43	1		-	163.43
11	CHROME RH	MB63B-50-7J1A	231.12	1		-	231.12
12	CHROME LH	MB63B-50-7K1A	231.12	1		-	231.12
13	PROTECTOR LHF BUMPER BN	MB63E-50-B51B	24.87	1		-	24.87
14	PROTECTOR RHF BUMPER BN	MB63E-50-B41B	24.87	1		-	24.87
15	MASCOT,FRT BN/DK	MD10J-51-730	74.18	1		-	74.18
16	LHF FENDER BM/BN	MB45A-52-211B	348.10	1		-	348.10
17	STAY LHF FENDER BM/BM	MB45A-52-240	45.01	1		-	45.01
18	MUD GUARD LHF BM	MB45A-56-140H	121.80	1		-	121.80
19	SHIELD(L),BN	MBHV1-56-115	22.85	1		-	22.85
20	FASTENER	MB45A-56-146A	2.36	10		-	23.60
21	RUBBER(L),EDGE-F.FENDER	MB45A-56-916A	51.17	1		-	51.17
22	FASTENER	MGJ21-68-885B02	2.36	3		-	7.08
23	GRILLE TOP	MB63B-50-033A53	377.94	1		-	377.94
24	RIVET	MTK21-50-355	7.42	4		-	29.68
25	HEADLAMP LH BN	MBABK-51-0LOE	1,228.05	1		-	1,228.05
26	RIVET	MB092-51-833	2.95	1		-	2.95
27	LAMP(L),F.TURN BN	MB63C-51-360A	168.58	1		-	168.58

Sub-Total (Parts Price)

- 4,987.90

LABOUR / SERVICES CHARGES

NO	DESCRIPTION	REVISED	PRICE
1	TO REMOVE TO REPLACE FRT BUMPER, FRT FENDER LH		1,500.00

2	TO RESPARY FRT BUMPER, FRT FENDER LH, GRILLE TOP		2,200.00
3	TO SUPPLY FRT NUMBER PLATE	NETT	70.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		250.00
5	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		300.00
6	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.(INCLUDING NEW PARTS AND CAOUTCHOUC).		250.00
7	SUNDRIES.		50.00

Survey Date & Time:	Repair Days:	Excess:
---------------------	--------------	---------

Surveyor Remarks:

Remarks:

- This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found during repair, it will be informed and quoted additionally.
- A fee of \$400 (excl. GST) will be chargeable for damage assessment and preparation of this estimate, if you choose not to proceed with repair.

Sub-Total (Labour Price)	-	4,620.00
	REVISED	PRICE
Parts Price	-	4,987.90
Labour Price	-	4,620.00
Total (Initial Estimate)	-	9,607.90
Supp 1	-	-
Supp 2	-	-
Supp 3	-	-
Total (Before Excess)	-	9,607.90
Less Excess	-	-
TOTAL (After Excess)	-	9,607.90
GST 8%	-	768.63
GRAND TOTAL	-	10,376.53